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STJOHNSBURY Welcome Center — 51 Depot Square
Agenda
Confirm Quorum of Members Present:
Jim Brown, Chair Ben Copans, Vice chair Ed Behr, Clerk _ Bud Stevens ___ Larry Dolan

7:00 PM

7:01 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM

7:35PM

8:05 PM

8:25PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

Planning Commission
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819
Tuesday, January 21, 2020
7:00 PM - Regular Meeting

Others attending:

Convene Regular Meeting

Review Agenda

Public Comment

Approval of minutes, 11/19/19, 12/17/19

Town Admin report

ZA Report

NFIP, National Flood Insurance Program, bylaw changes. Clean copy, final review work, additional
changes, from Sacha Peeler. Finalize schedule for PC public hearing.

Replacing July 12, 2017, amendments: def of self-storage unit, freight storage containers, pet services,
veterinary services, Sect 443: freight storage container. Clean copy review.

Bylaw matrix proposed changes work sheet, from March, 28, 2018.

Other business

Adjournment

Times indicated are meant to be suggested, permissive, not absolute indicators, and can be changed during discussions.
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